
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 64078673

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,42 RON - 1.779,42 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK842/2 BUC 1 25.21 25.21
PLACUTE FRANA GDB1386 SET 1 77.31 77.31 PLACUTE FRANA GDB1330 SET 1 63.03 63.03
FURTUN FRANA QB96.011X BUC 1 71.01 71.01 BEC H7 BUC 2 8.405 16.81 SOLUTI SPALARE
PARBRIZ 5L BUC 2 5.04 10.08 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 2 10.084 20.17 APA DISTILATA
1,5L BUC 1 2.94 2.94 FILTRU AER C17278 BUC 1 68.49 68.49 CONDUCTA FRANA QB96.012X
BUC 1 71.01 71.01 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 ANVELOPA 195/65/15 91T DEBICA FRIGO
BUC 4 191.1775 764.71 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 FILTRU AER C17278 BUC 1
68.49 68.49 ANVELOPA 195/65/15 91T DEBICA FRIGO BUC 2 197.06 394.12 BALAMA
1303896080 BUC 1 57.56 57.56 BALAMA 1305687080 BUC 1 11.34 11.34 SOLUTIE SPALARE
PARBRIZ 5L BUC 2 15.966 31.93
